1000-Series
Sprocket Type Code Number
Number
of
Teeth
Bore
B
Pitch
Diameter
E
Outside
Diameter
F
Hub
Width
A
mm/inch mm mm mm
Round Bores
N1000-12T_30MM_2KW_PA 10334262 12 30 mm
98.1 96.5
20
N1000-12T_40MM_2KW_PA 10334263 12 40 mm
N1000-12T_50MM_2KW_PA 10334264 12 50 mm
N1000-18T_30MM_2KW_PA 10148154 18 30 mm
146.3 145.9
N1000-18T_35MM_2KW_PA 10334268 18 35 mm
N1000-18T_40MM_2KW_PA 10148153 18 40 mm
N1000-18T_45MM_2KW_PA 10334270 18 45 mm
N1000-18T_50MM_2KW_PA 10334271 18 50 mm
N1000-18T_65MM_2KW_PA 10334272 18 65 mm 30
N1000-20T_35MM_2KW_PA 10334279 20 35 mm
162.4 161.7
20
N1000-20T_40MM_2KW_PA 10334280 20 40 mm
N1000-20T_50MM_2KW_PA 10148159 20 50 mm
N1000-12T_1IN_2KW_PA 10327925 12 1.0" 98.1 96.5
N1000-18T_1-1/2IN_2KW_PA 10148156 18 1.5"
N1000-18T_2IN_2KW_PA 10327942 18 2.0"
N1000-20T_1IN_2KW_PA 10148162 20 1.0"
162.4 161.7
N1000-20T_1-1/2IN_2KW_PA 10148161 20 1.5"
Square Bores
N1000-18T_40MM_S_PA 10148155 18 40 mm
146.3 145.9
20
N1000-18T_60MM_S_PA 10334274 18 60 mm
30
N1000-18T_65MM_S_PA 10334275 18 65 mm
N1000-20T_40MM_S_PA 10148160 20 40 mm
162.4 161.7
20
N1000-20T_60MM_S_PA 10334283 20 60 mm
30
N1000-20T_65MM_S_PA 10334284 20 65 mm
N1000-12T_1-1/2IN_S_PA 10148152 12 1.5" 98.1 96.5
20N1000-18T_1-1/2IN_S_PA 10148158 18 1.5" 146.3 145.9
N1000-20T_1-1/2IN_S_PA 10148163 20 1.5" 162.4 161.7
Classic Sprockets for Humid, Hot Applications like Pasteurizing
Square Bores
N1000-12T_40MM_S_POM 10148119 12 40 mm 98.1 96.5 20
N1000-18T_40MM_S_POM 10148120 18 40 mm
146.3 145.9
20
N1000-18T_60MM_S_POM 10334266 18 60 mm 30
N1000-20T_40MM_S_POM 10334276 20 40 mm
162.4 161.7
20
N1000-20T_60MM_S_POM 10334277 20 60 mm 30
Classic Sprockets for Humid,
Hot Applications like Pasteurizing
Classic Sprockets
163